
Published September 22, 2023 
 

Academic Calendar 2023-24 

First Semester 2023 

Monday, July 31: New Teacher Orientation Begins 
Monday, August 7: All Faculty and Staff Retreat 
Thursday, August 10: Meet the Teacher Night 
Monday, August 14: Middle/High School New Student Orientation 
Tuesday, August 15: First Day of School for Middle/High School 
Wednesday, August 16: First day of School for Elementary School (Late Start 9 AM) 
 
Monday, September 4: Labor Day—No School 
Wednesday, September 6: Late Start  
Friday, September 8: End of the Interim Grading Period 
Wednesday, September 27: Late Start  
 
Monday, October 2: Homecoming Spirit Week starts 
Thursday, October 5: “Nonfire” Homecoming Celebration 
Friday: October 6: K-12 Pupil Free Day (Teacher In-Service Training) 
Friday, October 6: Homecoming Football Game 
Friday, October 13: End of First Quarter 
Monday, October 16: PSAT testing (Grades 9-11 only) 
Thursday, October 19: No School Grades K-5 (Parent/Teacher Conferences),  

PD Late Start Grades 6-12 9:30am Even Day 
Friday, October 20: No School Grades K-5 (Parent/Teacher Conferences),  

PD Late Start Grades 6-12 9:00am Odd Day 
 
Wednesday, November 1: Late Start  
Friday, November 10: Veteran’s Day Chapel (K-12) 
Friday, November 10: End of the Interim Grading Period 
Friday, November 17: Grandparent’s Day (Minimum day for grades JK-5, pupil free 

faculty in-service day for grades 6-12) 
Monday, November 20 through Friday, November 24: No School—Thanksgiving Break 
 
Wednesday, December 6: Late Start  
Tuesday, December 19 through Thursday, December 21: Final Exams (MS/HS) 
Thursday, December 21: First Semester Ends 
Friday, December 22: Christmas Break Begins 
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Second Semester 2024 
 
Monday, January 8: Pupil Free Day—All Faculty and Staff In-service 
Tuesday, January 9: First day of Semester 2 
Monday, January 15: No School—Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday 
Tuesday, January 16 through Friday, January 19: The Experience (HS Only) 
 
Friday, February 2: End of the Interim Grading Period 
Wednesday, February 7: Late Start  
Friday, February 16 and Monday, February 19: No School—Presidents Day Holiday 
Wednesday, February 21: PD Late Start Grades 6-12 9:30am Even Day 
Thursday, February 22: PD Late Start Grades 6-12 9:00am Odd Day 
 
Wednesday, March 6: Late Start  
Thursday, March 7: End of Quarter 3 
Friday, March 8: Pupil Free Day (Teacher In-Service Training) 
Friday, March 15: No School for Elementary School (Conferences) 
Friday, March 29 (Good Friday) through Sunday, April 7: No School—Easter Break 
 
Monday, April 8: Return to School 
Friday, April 12: End of the Interim Grading Period 
Monday, April 22: No School (School Holiday) 
 
 
Wednesday, May 1: Late Start 
Tuesday, May 21 through Thursday, May 23 Final Exams (MS/HS only) 
Thursday, May 23: Last day of the Second Semester, Last School Day 
Thursday, May 23: Elementary School Culmination  
Friday, May 24: Middle School Graduation 
Saturday, May 25: High School Graduation 
Monday, May 27: Memorial Day Holiday 
Tuesday, May 28: Last Work day for Faculty 
 
 


